
South Africa 2021 Pricelist
A B C D

Hunter booking 1 x 1 $450 $425 $400 $380 Travel day $95

Hunter booking 2 x 1 $350 $330 $315 $295 Children under 8 years $125

Hunter booking Big 5 1 x 1 $550 $520 $495 $465 Camera crew / agents $85

Observer $200 $190 $180 $170 Photographic safaris $450

Arrival day $100 $100 $100 $100 Day excursions $75

Departure day $100 $100 $100 $100 Night hunt per vechile $100

“An Authentic Hunting Experience”

www.cdmocambique.com

SOUTH AFRICA 
Tel: 0027 769223715 / 732137902 

Fax: 0027 865038116

MOZAMBIQUE 
Tel: 00258 873260756 
Email: stilbaaisafari@outlook.com

*A = Normal Full Price *B = 5% Discounted Rates
2 Hunters Booking
2 Observers Booking

*C = 10% Discounted Rates
3-4 Hunters Booking
3-4 Observers Booking

*D = 15% Discounted Rates
5 Hunters Plus Booking
5 Observers Booking

S p e c i e  Tr o p h y  F e e s
* S e e  Ta b l e  B e l o w,  p a g e  2

A = Normal Full Rates B = 10% Discounted Rates: if the group total bill exceeds $10 000 on trophy fees 10% 
discount will be added to final bill. For plainsgame only. Big 5 discounts to be negotiated 
prior to safari dates.

http://www.cdmocambique.com
mailto:stilbaaisafari@outlook.com
mailto:stilbaaisafari@outlook.com
http://www.cdmocambique.com


South Africa 2021 Pricelist
Specie Trophy Fees

Species A Species A Species
Blesbuck Common $500 Springbuck Copper $1 650 Honey Badger $950
Blesbuck White $850 Tsessebe $2 500 Steenbuck $500
Bushbuck Limpopo $1 450 Wildebeest Black $1 150 Buffalo under 40 $9 500
Baboon $250 Wildebeest Blue $1 150 Buffalo 40 to 44 $12 000
Caracal $1 250 Waterbuck $2 250 Buffalo 44 to 46 $15 000
Duiker Common $450 Warthog $400 Buffalo 46 plus $18 000
Duiker Blue $1 950 Zebra Burchell $1 150 Hippo $10 000
Duiker Red $2 200 Lechwe Red $3 000 Crocodile under 3.7 m $4 950
Eland Cape $2 500 Klipspringer $1 450 Crocodile 3.7 to 4.5 m $6 500
Eland Livingston $3 000 Kudu under 50 $2 500 Crocodile 4.5 plus $12 500
Grysbuck Sharps $2 000 Kudu 50 to 54 $2 750 Rhino POR
Gemsbuck $1 450 Kudu 54 to 58 $3 500 Elephant POR
Giraffe Bull $1 950 Kudu 58 plus $4 000 Lion Male N/A
Giraffe Black $4 000 Nyala under 28 $1 950 Lion Female N/A
Giraffe Cow $2 000 Nyala 28 to 30 $2 500 Leopard N/A
Impala $450 Nyala 30 plus $3 500 Hyena Brown $2 950
Impala Black $1 950 Red Hartebeest $1 450 Hyena Spotted $3 950
Sable under 40 $2 950 Jackal $150 Buffalo Cow $2 950
Sable 40 to 45 $3 950 Ostrich $650 Airport Shuttle $400
Sable over 45 $4 950 Roan under 28 $4 950 Rifle Permits $175
Suni $2 200 Roan 28 plus $8 500 VIR Airport $175
Springbuck Common $500 Genet Cat $750 Ammo per box $65
Springbuck Black $1 250 Serval / Servet Cat $950 Rifle Hire $50 p/d
Springbuck White $1 300 Porcupine $450
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Te r m s  &  C o n d i t i o n s

Payments

All payments will be subject to the following terms and conditions:

• A 30% deposit on the total daily rates or package deal confirms a booking (Plainsgame Safaris)

• Deposits on dangerous game is 50% of the total safari costs (trophy fee incl.) to confirm the Safari.

Outstanding balance on daily rates or package deal to be paid as follows:

• Wire transfer to be cleared in our bank account at least 60 days prior to start off safari. 

• Cash to be paid on day of arrival by prior notice or arrangement in camp BEFORE start of safari. No personal cheques and 
no traveler's cheques will be accepted.

• The rates and trophy fees will coincide with the current price list of the year the safari takes place as seen on our website.

• A receipt of payment will be confirmed by email.

• Confirmation of safari dates will be done via email.

• Payments at the conclusion of your safari may be made in cash or credit card.

• All trophy fees and other expenses to be settled on last day of safari in cash or credit card.

www.cdmocambique.com
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• For your convenience we also accept VISA/MASTERCARD or any debit cards (South African hunts only). Please note, a 
service fee will be charged of 3% on all VISA/MASTERCARDS  and a 2% on all debit card payments.

• Please make prior arrangements with your credit card company regarding payments to Chasseurs. 

• Failure to do so will result in your bank declining the transaction.

• Trophy fees are payable on all animals killed or wounded and must be paid prior to departure.

• 14% VAT is payable on all animals wounded and lost as well as daily rates.

• No credit  given on animals  not  harvested;  days not  used and/or trophy fees  that  was incl.  in  the donation and/or 
package.

• No credit/refund will be made for days not taken up in a package/donation hunt or any hunt where the daily fees was 
paid in full or where a certain amount of days were booked and paid for.

Important Information:

• Prices are subject to change without prior notice due to possible currency fluctuations.

• All clients and observers are required to sign an indemnity form agreement before commencement of the safari.

• Day of arrival and day of departure are non-hunting days.

• Bow hunting requirement of a minimum of 7 days booking.

www.cdmocambique.com
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Animals listed below require 1 month prior notice for permit applications:
• Serval

• Common Reedbuck

• Tsessebe

• Black Wildebeest

• Roan Antelope

• Lion

• Leopard

• White Rhino

• African Wild Cat

• Caracal

• Baboon

• Bontebok

• Civet

• Honey Badger

• Vervet Monkey
Included in daily rates:

• All accommodation,  meals,  drinks,  local  beer and wines,  PH's,  vehicles,  staff,  laundry service,  room service,  hunting 
permits, airport pick up and drop off, field prep of trophies and delivery to taxidermy.

Not included in daily rates:

• Tips to staff, trophy fees of animals wounded or taken and any taxidermy costs.

• Wounded animals: If there is blood found or if the PH/tracker confirms a hit then full price is payable.

• No safari will start without a signed hunting contract, South African laws require such a hunting contract between an 
outfitter and hunting client.  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B o u l d e r s  G a m e  R a n c h

Boulders Game Ranch; the name brings out the true meaning from the location of this scenic venue located in a rocky outcrop 
overlooking the vast stretches of Savannah and African Bush. This lodge is situated a mere 30 minutes drive from The Kruger 
National Park and Hoedspruit International Airport. Nestled in the heart of Big 5 country, this is our premier Big 5 hunting 
destination within the Limpopo Province.

The lodge can accommodate 8 guests at a time and the ranch hosts a healthy population of Cape Buffalo. This lodge ensures a 
tranquil feeling that lets you think of an East African Safari Lifestyle. Cable TV and a swimming pool offers a comfortable stay 
with us. All rooms are ensuite and has air conditioning. From here we can explore The Kruger National Park or the highlands 
towards Dullstroom.

The Ranch host most plainsgame species and from here we can cater for smaller groups that just wants to enjoy the tranquil bush 
experience and relax while hunting.
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